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1 26.973.775 MOLINA, MINERVA ANGELINA 1676 9 7.72 5.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.32
2 26.973.775 MOLINA, MINERVA ANGELINA 1677 9 7.72 5.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.32
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1 24.622.999 CALDERON, NANCY ELOISA 4785 9 7.57 8.00 9.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 5.10 9.40 4.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 88.47
2 23.310.806 RUIZ ALBARRACIN, LAURA DIANA 1327 9 8.54 9.00 9.75 21.00 2.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 4.50 10.25 4.75 0.30 0.30 0.00 84.44
3 16.670.741 RUIZ, ELIDA EMILSE 4785 9 6.65 0.00 0.00 39.00 0.75 0.00 15.90 5.85 0.30 2.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.40
4 23.544.721 AVILA, BERTA ISOLINA 4785 9 8.15 2.00 3.50 24.00 4.00 0.00 12.00 3.60 0.00 9.35 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.95
5 17.783.051 SOSA, NORA SEFERINA 4785 9 6.96 2.00 1.50 30.00 3.00 0.00 14.70 0.30 1.80 5.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.81
6 23.280.986 MANRIQUE, ANDREA DE LOS ÁNGELES 1327 9 8.19 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.60 7.75 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.99
7 21.597.219 DIAZ, SILVIA RAMONA 1327 9 7.25 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 1.50 3.65 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.75
8 22.227.153 SAMANA, MIRTA JOSEFINA 4785 9 8.76 0.00 2.50 21.00 2.75 0.00 10.50 3.15 1.20 5.80 4.15 0.00 1.80 0.00 70.61
9 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 9 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 4.35 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.54
10 21.658.747 QUINTANA, ADRIANA RAMONA 4785 9 8.22 2.00 2.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 3.90 3.00 5.95 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.37
11 23.280.324 MONTOYA, LILIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 2.00 4.25 25.00 0.00 0.10 10.90 0.30 3.00 4.75 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.93
12 22.451.777 SANCHEZ, GABRIELA VICTORIA 4785 9 7.93 0.00 2.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 3.75 0.00 4.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.43
13 13.598.804 LEGUIZAMON, SILVIA FELISA 4785 9 7.09 1.00 4.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 3.75 1.20 5.75 2.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.84
14 20.260.677 SOSA, ANA CLARA 4785 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 29.00 0.50 0.00 2.90 4.35 1.20 3.60 2.75 0.00 1.70 0.00 63.12
15 32.664.099 MORAZ, VERONICA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.75 0.00 4.25 20.00 2.50 0.00 8.00 3.00 1.05 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.05
16 23.419.734 JUAREZ, SILVINA ANDREA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 5.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.45 5.15 4.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.64
17 17.370.451 ALDERETE, LILIANA HORTENSIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
18 23.625.887 NUÑEZ, OLGA DELICIA 4785 9 8.03 6.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 3.00 4.95 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
19 22.089.373 CANNATA, SILVANA EDITH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 17.00 0.25 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.45 8.40 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.42
20 22.722.210 VILLALBA, CLAUDIA NORA 4785 9 7.31 0.00 2.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 0.00 3.75 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.31
21 16.332.949 CARRIZO, PETRONA ESTELA 4785 9 7.10 2.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 0.60 6.30 3.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.80
22 26.511.184 GALVAN, SILVIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.41 2.00 4.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.55 3.30 8.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.76
23 14.765.121 TOLEDO, SARA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 4.05 1.20 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.55
24 20.260.528 ARACENA, MARCELA AIDA 4785 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 4.05 0.00 3.65 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.52
25 22.312.820 GONZALEZ, ALICIA NOEMI 4785 9 7.37 2.00 3.50 20.00 1.50 0.00 8.20 3.00 1.65 3.70 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07
26 21.968.432 JIMENEZ, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 3.30 1.20 3.85 3.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.74
27 23.625.747 CANO, ELIDA SILVINA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 6.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.25 3.30 9.05 4.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 60.07
28 20.178.592 LLANOS, VILMA MARIEL 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.25 0.00 10.10 3.75 0.00 1.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.83
29 17.582.582 VILCA, MIRTA GRACIELA 4785 9 5.95 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 3.90 0.00 1.45 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.10
30 26.099.456 DIAZ KLADKO, TERESA VERONICA 4785 9 8.80 0.00 11.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.80 4.95 6.20 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.80
31 22.746.641 RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.41 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.00 3.45 7.80 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.51
32 26.774.424 GOMEZ, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.89 0.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.55 3.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 1.05 0.00 58.34
33 29.269.483 GUERRERO, VALERIA YESIL 4785 9 8.22 4.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.80 3.00 7.25 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 58.17
34 17.718.413 SANCHEZ, FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.37 0.00 2.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.70 3.30 4.15 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.02
35 20.594.852 LAZARTE, SANDRA CRISTINA 4785 9 9.13 0.00 3.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.40 3.45 7.35 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
36 18.479.419 MERCADO, LUISA ROSSANA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 5.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 2.40 6.30 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 56.86
37 21.441.643 GONZALEZ, PAULA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.40 3.45 0.30 1.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.85
38 16.771.594 LESCANO, OLGA EDID 4785 9 6.87 2.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 4.45 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
39 24.238.570 BRAVO, MARIA ASUNCION GUADALPE 4785 9 6.79 0.00 1.25 24.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.75 4.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.74
40 24.164.205 FIGUEROA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.24 0.00 2.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 1.65 6.65 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.44
41 25.027.802 SILVA, ROSA ESTELA 4785 9 6.95 2.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 1.35 9.50 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.25
42 18.471.125 PEREYRA, MIRTA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.45 0.00 2.80 3.60 0.90 5.05 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.05
43 21.609.300 ALDERETE, GLORIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.90 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.25 3.00 7.80 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.95
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44 24.570.350 CAMPOS, ANTONIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.90 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 5.25 6.30 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.90
45 17.215.519 CORBALAN, ANA PAULA 4785 9 6.82 0.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 2.85 3.45 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.72
46 17.455.379 PEREYRA, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.45 0.00 55.47
47 24.578.018 BANEGAS, CLAUDIA MARIELA 4785 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 8.00 3.00 2.85 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.28
48 25.517.321 FIGUEROA, ANA MARIA 4785 9 7.06 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.30 7.50 3.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.06
49 25.517.055 PALOMINO, BLANCA AZUCENA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 3.90 8.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.94
50 20.594.833 LAYUS, ANDREA LIA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.25 3.00 7.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.34
51 24.997.931 BLENDOWSKA, MARIELA VERONICA 4785 9 8.25 2.00 5.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.40 3.45 2.30 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.30
52 22.940.122 CARRANZA, VIVIANA MARCEL 4785 9 6.81 0.00 3.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 2.85 5.70 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.21
53 23.419.674 MEDINA, JUANA MARIELA 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.45 5.80 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.45
54 25.408.078 SABATER, GABRIELA MARIA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 2.85 6.20 3.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.20
55 24.260.792 OVEJERO, NANCY ROSSANA 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.15 0.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.85 0.00 53.10
56 20.153.335 SALGUERO, SILVIA NICOLASA 4785 9 7.31 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.40 3.00 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.86
57 24.593.808 SORIA, NAZARENA ELIZABET 4785 9 9.12 2.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.00 1.95 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.82
58 25.408.075 JIMENEZ, VERONICA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 2.40 4.85 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.68
59 22.599.544 FARACHI, ANABELL MARIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 3.00 5.75 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.62
60 22.893.474 VALOR, MARIA CRISTINA 1327 9 7.91 0.00 0.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.00 3.00 2.90 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.61
61 23.419.770 SECO, MARTA VERÓNICA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 3.45 3.60 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.19
62 26.459.009 GALVAN, MARIELA MABEL 4785 9 7.36 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 3.90 7.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.91
63 17.858.936 DE LA FUENTE, NORMA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.87 2.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.40 1.20 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.62
64 22.977.854 BRANDAN, MARGARITA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.25 3.00 4.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.41
65 18.810.321 LOBATO, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.19 2.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.50 4.20 1.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.94
66 26.707.436 ROMANO, LORENA AVELINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.05 0.00 8.60 4.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 49.88
67 17.718.072 LAZARTE, ELBIA ARMINDA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 3.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.06
68 26.099.186 ALCARAZ, MARIA MAGDALENA 4785 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.10 4.05 6.00 3.65 2.00 0.00 0.00 49.05
69 25.408.162 ALDERETE, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 3.00 3.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.69
70 23.900.736 LESCANO, CARMEN DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.49 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.60 0.00 6.60 3.15 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.09
71 16.107.273 BORGES, NELIDA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.15 0.15 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.73
72 21.341.606 DECIMA, MARCELA IRENE 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.90 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.40
73 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 1.00 11.00 1.75 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.60 0.00 47.28
74 34.172.106 NAVARRO, ELIANA LUZ 4785 9 7.49 0.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 6.30 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
75 25.517.385 TEVEZ, ANALIA ROSA 4785 9 7.19 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 1.65 4.30 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.69
76 21.180.399 BUSTOS, NANCI PATRICIA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.66
77 22.909.992 CORBALAN, MARIA  ANGELICA 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.45 2.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.18
78 22.447.040 SANDOVAL, SERAFINA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 1.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.12
79 26.099.220 JUAREZ, PATRICIA FERNANDA 1327 9 6.81 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.75 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.96
80 25.027.875 CORDOBA, MARIANA NOEMI 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 0.30 3.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.87
81 29.021.704 DIP, SILVINA 4784 9 7.41 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 0.60 3.40 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.86
82 26.099.080 PAZ, SONIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 4.50 2.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 45.81
83 26.099.266 MANLLA, ROMINA VANESSA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.47
84 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.46
85 25.512.633 CAMPOS, SILVIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 3.30 6.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.30
86 24.781.878 MENDOZA, LAURA ISABEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.14
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87 26.743.098 JUAREZ, MARIELA LILIANA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.40 2.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 45.09
88 24.317.967 SOSA, MERCEDES CECILIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 3.00 3.05 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.99
89 20.752.184 CARDOZO, SELVA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.76 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 6.30 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.81
90 23.261.958 ROLDAN, SONIA MABEL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 6.10 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.65
91 22.599.674 LESCANO, ANALIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.44 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.20 4.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.19
92 22.894.966 FIGUEROA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 3.00 4.30 1.95 0.00 0.80 0.00 44.15
93 26.455.456 PINNA, MARIA ADELIA 4784 9 8.15 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.80 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.65
94 22.618.983 CEJAS, MARIA VIRGINIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.62
95 25.245.733 SANTILLAN, ALEJANDRA MAGDALENA 4785 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 1.80 2.40 4.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.24
96 23.826.939 CAMPOYA, FLAVIA GABRIELA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 2.25 0.60 0.65 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.18
97 26.028.623 SANCHEZ, MARCELA ROSANA 4785 9 7.47 2.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 3.60 3.25 2.85 0.25 1.10 0.00 43.07
98 26.558.975 MANSILLA, MARCELA SILVANA 4785 9 7.57 0.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.75 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.77
99 33.137.430 VERA, ROMINA NATALI 4785 9 7.82 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.45 4.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.72

100 23.827.469 ORDOÑEZ, JUANA MARCELA 4785 9 6.58 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.05 6.20 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.23
101 24.010.062 SUAREZ, SELVA GRACIELA 4785 9 6.98 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 2.15 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.18
102 25.214.358 LESCANO, ANDREA EDITH 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 4.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
103 23.305.311 MOLINA, NORMA NOEMI 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 6.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.76
104 18.479.416 SERVETTO, INES ANTONIA 4785 9 6.51 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.90 5.50 0.60 1.20 3.00 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.61
105 24.260.703 CICCIO, PAOLA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.46 0.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.75 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.56
106 17.718.367 IÑIGUEZ, MARIA MABEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.65 1.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.49
107 23.419.710 MONTENEGRO, MARCELA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.72 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.30 2.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.07
108 25.502.394 GONZALEZ, GLADYS CRISTINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.60 3.40 0.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.04
109 24.260.874 AVILA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 1.05 5.80 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.91
110 25.159.626 GARCIA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.21 0.00 1.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 4.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.06
111 24.570.352 GALVAN, MARIELA VANESA 1327 9 7.24 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.20 0.30 5.80 3.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.44
112 20.823.823 RISSO PATRON, MARIELA EUGENIA 4785 9 6.70 0.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00
113 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 9 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 39.00
114 24.260.901 GOMEZ, MARCELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 1.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 1.95 2.05 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.92
115 16.322.232 LUNA, MARTA ALICIA 4785 9 6.68 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 2.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.63
116 25.517.162 LEDESMA, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.90 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.56
117 24.570.391 SALVATIERRA, DORA INES 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 2.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.46
118 25.373.494 BUSTOS, EDITH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.95 3.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
119 16.805.100 SANDOVAL, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 1.80 2.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.02
120 22.089.221 BARRAZA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.81 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.20 1.50 2.00 4.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 37.91
121 28.882.719 LUNA, FATIMA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.15
122 21.028.658 CUEVAS, GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 1.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00
123 24.622.881 GONZALEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.15 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
124 26.955.313 SANDEZ CHAVEZ, MIRIAM ANDREA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.75 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.81
125 32.314.756 GEREZ, STELLA MARIS 4784 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 1.05 3.95 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.80
126 32.240.988 CALBENTE, NOELIA ROSANA 4784 9 7.26 3.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 36.51
127 33.925.924 RUIZ, JOANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.33 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.75 0.45 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.58
128 25.517.396 ROJAS, BETIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.80 1.50 1.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57
129 29.339.898 SANCHEZ, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.60 4.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.27
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130 25.542.828 PACE, ANA ARGENTINA 4784 9 8.20 0.00 4.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.20 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.15
131 17.890.887 ROBLES, NORALI 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 3.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
132 31.988.980 VERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.25 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.76
133 27.597.954 ORTIZ, NANCY SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.89 4.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.20 5.00 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 34.74
134 31.988.991 SERRANO, MIRIAM BEATRIZ 4784 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 5.60 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.67
135 20.722.816 SANCHEZ, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.06 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.60 3.60 3.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.46
136 33.520.311 GIMÉNEZ, LUCIANA PAMELA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
137 16.503.537 ARIAS, BLANCA OLIVIA 4785 9 5.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.90 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.30
138 25.517.306 SUAREZ, LORENA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.20 0.45 5.40 1.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.12
139 33.947.049 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.35 0.60 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.97
140 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 9 7.95 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.90
141 23.625.970 LEGUIZAMON, MABEL ROXANA 4785 9 7.48 4.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.73
142 24.052.220 SALAS, LAURENTINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.24 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.64
143 24.027.124 GALVAN, KARINA MARIEL 4785 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.29
144 32.851.685 LIZARRAGA, ANDREA YANINA 4784 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.15
145 25.517.377 ROSALES, KARINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.46 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 2.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.06
146 35.343.488 LEDESMA, ROMINA SUSANA 4784 9 5.92 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.37
147 27.735.859 RUIZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.39 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.29
148 35.866.479 DIAZ, JAQUELINE JOHANA YANINA 4785 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 5.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.22
149 31.889.871 JUAREZ, SINTIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.73 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.18
150 23.564.729 CAJAL, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.14
151 31.430.685 NIETO, SILVIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
152 29.587.552 ZURIETA, ISABEL MAGDALENA 4784 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
153 25.408.014 MANLLA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.75 2.45 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.62
154 23.151.160 JUAREZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41
155 32.664.053 RUIZ, SILVANA DANIELA 4785 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.25
156 25.408.137 CHAVEZ, MARIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.12
157 36.519.113 LUNA, HILDA NOELIA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.93
158 33.293.371 SANTILLAN, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.49
159 25.132.138 CHAVEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.33
160 22.242.021 JULIAN VITAL, ANDREA MARCELA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
161 32.914.496 BARRAZA, SANTA TERESA 4784 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.12
162 29.913.915 RUIZ, CLAUDIA BANEZA 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.02
163 27.511.070 DIAZ, THANIA VANESA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.45 3.35 1.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 29.11
164 23.419.721 CORBALAN, ALBA ELISA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.35 2.30 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.99
165 26.099.072 LAZARTE, SILVINA VERONICA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.79
166 32.896.195 VERON, SILVANA MARISELLE 11119 9 8.46 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.56
167 22.832.201 NAVARRO, LLULIA KARINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.00 2.00 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.54
168 37.254.741 GUEVARA, BARBARA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.30 3.05 1.10 0.25 0.30 0.00 28.39
169 32.132.867 NAZAR, ALEJANDRA EVANGELINA 4784 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.16
170 25.926.081 VIVAS, MARIA CELESTE DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
171 30.694.868 CELIZ, SILVINA LEONOR 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
172 32.896.193 CORVALAN, SILVINA MABEL 4785 9 6.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 2.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.84
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173 31.770.027 GOYTIA, CARLA CECILIA 4784 9 6.35 2.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.75
174 32.896.106 DIAZ, ADRIANA EDIHT 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.56
175 32.851.645 GOMEZ, ROMINA DANIELA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.39
176 36.886.007 SORIA, CECILIA MARGARITA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.29
177 37.652.866 FUNES, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.05
178 38.782.748 PADILLA, DALIA YANETH 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.74
179 36.552.339 RAMOS, DANIELA DAIANA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.23
180 35.204.059 OCAMPO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.00 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.22
181 34.442.781 CORBALAN, NELIA FERNANDA 4784 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.11
182 26.099.057 PAZ, PAOLA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.75 0.30 0.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
183 38.557.065 VERA, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.40 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 23.29
184 34.926.966 ALMARAZ, KAREN ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.22
185 23.410.534 SANTILLáN, SILVIA MóNICA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.14
186 36.136.604 SANTANA, MIRIAN CAROLINA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.91
187 38.557.033 PAZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.81
188 21.802.687 LAZARTE, PATRICIA MERCEDES 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
189 38.226.409 CONTRERA, NOELIA YANINA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42
190 38.519.453 BANEGA, SOLEDAD PATRICIA 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.38
191 37.119.079 CAMPOS, CINTYA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
192 38.779.149 PAVóN, YRINA ROSIO 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.17
193 31.739.575 PERALTA, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 1.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
194 22.489.909 SEU, ESTHER ROSANA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.90 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
195 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.04
196 32.684.824 AVILA SAAVEDRA, DAMARIS MARISEL 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.86
197 35.846.896 BARRAZA, YANINA JAQUELINE 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
198 33.668.435 GALLARDO, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
199 37.734.036 VIZCARRA, LUCIANA BELEN 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
200 25.373.558 SALVATIERRA, CARMEN NOEMI 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
201 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
202 35.744.859 SALTO, NADIA SILVINA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
203 26.454.993 MIBELLI, MARIANA DANIELA 4784 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
204 38.056.715 PEREYRA, ROXANA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
205 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
206 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
207 40.049.940 DIAZ, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
208 39.451.999 CUELLAR, GABRIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
209 34.919.777 REA, YISELA ANTONIA 4785 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
210 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
211 22.242.262 TORRES, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
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1 24.622.999 CALDERON, NANCY ELOISA 4785 9 7.57 8.00 9.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 5.10 9.40 4.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 88.47
2 23.310.806 RUIZ ALBARRACIN, LAURA DIANA 1327 9 8.54 9.00 9.75 21.00 2.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 4.50 10.25 4.75 0.30 0.30 0.00 84.44
3 16.670.741 RUIZ, ELIDA EMILSE 4785 9 6.65 0.00 0.00 39.00 0.75 0.00 15.90 5.85 0.30 2.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.40
4 23.544.721 AVILA, BERTA ISOLINA 4785 9 8.15 2.00 3.50 24.00 4.00 0.00 12.00 3.60 0.00 9.35 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.95
5 22.332.203 ALVAREZ, CRISTINA PAOLA 4785 9 6.86 0.00 10.00 24.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.60 2.40 8.20 5.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 76.26
6 17.783.051 SOSA, NORA SEFERINA 4785 9 6.96 2.00 1.50 30.00 3.00 0.00 14.70 0.30 1.80 5.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.81
7 18.062.330 FARES, FLORINDA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.24 1.00 4.50 29.00 3.00 0.00 5.60 4.35 1.50 5.15 3.05 0.25 0.45 0.00 73.09
8 23.280.986 MANRIQUE, ANDREA DE LOS ÁNGELES 1327 9 8.19 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.60 7.75 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.99
9 21.597.219 DIAZ, SILVIA RAMONA 1327 9 7.25 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 1.50 3.65 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.75
10 22.227.153 SAMANA, MIRTA JOSEFINA 4785 9 8.76 0.00 2.50 21.00 2.75 0.00 10.50 3.15 1.20 5.80 4.15 0.00 1.80 0.00 70.61
11 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 9 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 4.35 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.54
12 21.658.747 QUINTANA, ADRIANA RAMONA 4785 9 8.22 2.00 2.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 3.90 3.00 5.95 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.37
13 23.280.324 MONTOYA, LILIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 2.00 4.25 25.00 0.00 0.10 10.90 0.30 3.00 4.75 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.93
14 22.451.777 SANCHEZ, GABRIELA VICTORIA 4785 9 7.93 0.00 2.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 3.75 0.00 4.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.43
15 21.336.231 SAMOILOFF, MERCEDES DELIA 4785 9 8.21 0.50 3.00 25.00 1.25 0.00 4.60 3.75 1.20 5.50 3.55 0.00 0.60 0.00 66.16
16 13.598.804 LEGUIZAMON, SILVIA FELISA 4785 9 7.09 1.00 4.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 3.75 1.20 5.75 2.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.84
17 20.260.677 SOSA, ANA CLARA 4785 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 29.00 0.50 0.00 2.90 4.35 1.20 3.60 2.75 0.00 1.70 0.00 63.12
18 32.664.099 MORAZ, VERONICA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.75 0.00 4.25 20.00 2.50 0.00 8.00 3.00 1.05 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.05
19 23.419.734 JUAREZ, SILVINA ANDREA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 5.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.45 5.15 4.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.64
20 17.370.451 ALDERETE, LILIANA HORTENSIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
21 23.625.887 NUÑEZ, OLGA DELICIA 4785 9 8.03 6.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 3.00 4.95 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
22 22.089.373 CANNATA, SILVANA EDITH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 17.00 0.25 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.45 8.40 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.42
23 22.722.210 VILLALBA, CLAUDIA NORA 4785 9 7.31 0.00 2.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 0.00 3.75 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.31
24 26.511.184 GALVAN, SILVIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.41 2.00 4.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.55 3.30 8.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.76
25 14.765.121 TOLEDO, SARA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 4.05 1.20 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.55
26 20.260.528 ARACENA, MARCELA AIDA 4785 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 4.05 0.00 3.65 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.52
27 22.312.820 GONZALEZ, ALICIA NOEMI 4785 9 7.37 2.00 3.50 20.00 1.50 0.00 8.20 3.00 1.65 3.70 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07
28 21.968.432 JIMENEZ, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 3.30 1.20 3.85 3.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.74
29 23.625.747 CANO, ELIDA SILVINA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 6.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.25 3.30 9.05 4.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 60.07
30 16.805.133 GOMEZ, ANTONIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.42 0.00 1.50 26.00 3.25 0.00 2.60 3.90 1.65 1.70 2.30 0.00 0.65 0.00 59.97
31 20.178.592 LLANOS, VILMA MARIEL 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.25 0.00 10.10 3.75 0.00 1.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.83
32 17.582.582 VILCA, MIRTA GRACIELA 4785 9 5.95 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 3.90 0.00 1.45 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.10
33 26.099.456 DIAZ KLADKO, TERESA VERONICA 4785 9 8.80 0.00 11.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.80 4.95 6.20 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.80
34 20.732.774 FIGUEROA, SUSANA EDITH 4785 9 7.53 0.00 2.75 21.00 1.50 0.00 4.40 3.15 4.20 3.15 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.53
35 22.746.641 RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.41 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.00 3.45 7.80 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.51
36 26.774.424 GOMEZ, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.89 0.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.55 3.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 1.05 0.00 58.34
37 29.269.483 GUERRERO, VALERIA YESIL 4785 9 8.22 4.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.80 3.00 7.25 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 58.17
38 17.718.413 SANCHEZ, FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.37 0.00 2.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.70 3.30 4.15 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.02
39 20.594.852 LAZARTE, SANDRA CRISTINA 4785 9 9.13 0.00 3.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.40 3.45 7.35 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
40 18.479.419 MERCADO, LUISA ROSSANA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 5.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 2.40 6.30 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 56.86
41 21.441.643 GONZALEZ, PAULA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.40 3.45 0.30 1.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.85
42 16.771.594 LESCANO, OLGA EDID 4785 9 6.87 2.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 4.45 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
43 24.238.570 BRAVO, MARIA ASUNCION GUADALPE 4785 9 6.79 0.00 1.25 24.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.75 4.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.74

12/12/2019 - 11:30 Región III - NIVEL INICIAL Pagina 7 de 19



LOM Ordinario Provisorio 2020

Nivel Inicial

MAESTRA DE SECCION

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

44 24.164.205 FIGUEROA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.24 0.00 2.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 1.65 6.65 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.44
45 25.027.802 SILVA, ROSA ESTELA 4785 9 6.95 2.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 1.35 9.50 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.25
46 18.471.125 PEREYRA, MIRTA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.45 0.00 2.80 3.60 0.90 5.05 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.05
47 21.609.300 ALDERETE, GLORIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.90 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.25 3.00 7.80 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.95
48 24.570.350 CAMPOS, ANTONIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.90 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 5.25 6.30 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.90
49 17.215.519 CORBALAN, ANA PAULA 4785 9 6.82 0.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 2.85 3.45 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.72
50 17.455.379 PEREYRA, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.45 0.00 55.47
51 24.578.018 BANEGAS, CLAUDIA MARIELA 4785 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 8.00 3.00 2.85 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.28
52 25.517.321 FIGUEROA, ANA MARIA 4785 9 7.06 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.30 7.50 3.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.06
53 25.517.055 PALOMINO, BLANCA AZUCENA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 3.90 8.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.94
54 20.594.833 LAYUS, ANDREA LIA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.25 3.00 7.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.34
55 24.997.931 BLENDOWSKA, MARIELA VERONICA 4785 9 8.25 2.00 5.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.40 3.45 2.30 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.30
56 22.940.122 CARRANZA, VIVIANA MARCEL 4785 9 6.81 0.00 3.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 2.85 5.70 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.21
57 23.419.674 MEDINA, JUANA MARIELA 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.45 5.80 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.45
58 25.408.078 SABATER, GABRIELA MARIA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 2.85 6.20 3.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.20
59 24.260.792 OVEJERO, NANCY ROSSANA 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.15 0.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.85 0.00 53.10
60 20.153.335 SALGUERO, SILVIA NICOLASA 4785 9 7.31 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.40 3.00 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.86
61 24.593.808 SORIA, NAZARENA ELIZABET 4785 9 9.12 2.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.00 1.95 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.82
62 25.408.075 JIMENEZ, VERONICA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 2.40 4.85 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.68
63 22.599.544 FARACHI, ANABELL MARIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 3.00 5.75 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.62
64 22.893.474 VALOR, MARIA CRISTINA 1327 9 7.91 0.00 0.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.00 3.00 2.90 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.61
65 23.419.770 SECO, MARTA VERÓNICA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 3.45 3.60 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.19
66 26.459.009 GALVAN, MARIELA MABEL 4785 9 7.36 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 3.90 7.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.91
67 17.858.936 DE LA FUENTE, NORMA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.87 2.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.40 1.20 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.62
68 22.977.854 BRANDAN, MARGARITA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.25 3.00 4.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.41
69 18.810.321 LOBATO, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.19 2.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.50 4.20 1.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.94
70 26.707.436 ROMANO, LORENA AVELINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.05 0.00 8.60 4.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 49.88
71 17.718.072 LAZARTE, ELBIA ARMINDA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 3.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.06
72 26.099.186 ALCARAZ, MARIA MAGDALENA 4785 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.10 4.05 6.00 3.65 2.00 0.00 0.00 49.05
73 25.408.162 ALDERETE, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 3.00 3.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.69
74 23.900.736 LESCANO, CARMEN DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.49 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.60 0.00 6.60 3.15 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.09
75 16.107.273 BORGES, NELIDA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.15 0.15 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.73
76 21.341.606 DECIMA, MARCELA IRENE 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.90 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.40
77 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 1.00 11.00 1.75 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.60 0.00 47.28
78 34.172.106 NAVARRO, ELIANA LUZ 4785 9 7.49 0.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 6.30 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
79 25.517.385 TEVEZ, ANALIA ROSA 4785 9 7.19 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 1.65 4.30 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.69
80 21.180.399 BUSTOS, NANCI PATRICIA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.66
81 22.909.992 CORBALAN, MARIA  ANGELICA 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.45 2.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.18
82 22.447.040 SANDOVAL, SERAFINA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 1.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.12
83 26.099.220 JUAREZ, PATRICIA FERNANDA 1327 9 6.81 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.75 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.96
84 25.027.875 CORDOBA, MARIANA NOEMI 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 0.30 3.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.87
85 29.021.704 DIP, SILVINA 4784 9 7.41 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 0.60 3.40 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.86
86 26.099.080 PAZ, SONIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 4.50 2.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 45.81
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87 26.099.266 MANLLA, ROMINA VANESSA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.47
88 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.46
89 25.512.633 CAMPOS, SILVIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 3.30 6.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.30
90 24.781.878 MENDOZA, LAURA ISABEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.14
91 26.743.098 JUAREZ, MARIELA LILIANA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.40 2.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 45.09
92 24.317.967 SOSA, MERCEDES CECILIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 3.00 3.05 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.99
93 20.752.184 CARDOZO, SELVA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.76 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 6.30 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.81
94 23.261.958 ROLDAN, SONIA MABEL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 6.10 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.65
95 22.599.674 LESCANO, ANALIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.44 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.20 4.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.19
96 22.894.966 FIGUEROA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 3.00 4.30 1.95 0.00 0.80 0.00 44.15
97 26.455.456 PINNA, MARIA ADELIA 4784 9 8.15 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.80 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.65
98 22.618.983 CEJAS, MARIA VIRGINIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.62
99 25.245.733 SANTILLAN, ALEJANDRA MAGDALENA 4785 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 1.80 2.40 4.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.24

100 23.826.939 CAMPOYA, FLAVIA GABRIELA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 2.25 0.60 0.65 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.18
101 26.028.623 SANCHEZ, MARCELA ROSANA 4785 9 7.47 2.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 3.60 3.25 2.85 0.25 1.10 0.00 43.07
102 26.558.975 MANSILLA, MARCELA SILVANA 4785 9 7.57 0.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.75 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.77
103 33.137.430 VERA, ROMINA NATALI 4785 9 7.82 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.45 4.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.72
104 23.827.469 ORDOÑEZ, JUANA MARCELA 4785 9 6.58 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.05 6.20 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.23
105 24.010.062 SUAREZ, SELVA GRACIELA 4785 9 6.98 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 2.15 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.18
106 25.214.358 LESCANO, ANDREA EDITH 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 4.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
107 23.305.311 MOLINA, NORMA NOEMI 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 6.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.76
108 18.479.416 SERVETTO, INES ANTONIA 4785 9 6.51 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.90 5.50 0.60 1.20 3.00 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.61
109 24.260.703 CICCIO, PAOLA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.46 0.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.75 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.56
110 17.718.367 IÑIGUEZ, MARIA MABEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.65 1.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.49
111 23.419.710 MONTENEGRO, MARCELA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.72 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.30 2.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.07
112 25.502.394 GONZALEZ, GLADYS CRISTINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.60 3.40 0.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.04
113 24.260.874 AVILA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 1.05 5.80 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.91
114 25.159.626 GARCIA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.21 0.00 1.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 4.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.06
115 24.570.352 GALVAN, MARIELA VANESA 1327 9 7.24 0.00 1.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.20 0.30 5.80 3.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.44
116 20.823.823 RISSO PATRON, MARIELA EUGENIA 4785 9 6.70 0.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00
117 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 9 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 39.00
118 24.260.901 GOMEZ, MARCELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 1.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 1.95 2.05 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.92
119 16.322.232 LUNA, MARTA ALICIA 4785 9 6.68 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 2.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.63
120 25.517.162 LEDESMA, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.90 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.56
121 24.570.391 SALVATIERRA, DORA INES 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 2.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.46
122 25.373.494 BUSTOS, EDITH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.95 3.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
123 16.805.100 SANDOVAL, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 1.80 2.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.02
124 22.089.221 BARRAZA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.81 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.20 1.50 2.00 4.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 37.91
125 28.882.719 LUNA, FATIMA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.15
126 21.028.658 CUEVAS, GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 1.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00
127 24.622.881 GONZALEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.15 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
128 26.955.313 SANDEZ CHAVEZ, MIRIAM ANDREA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.75 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.81
129 32.314.756 GEREZ, STELLA MARIS 4784 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 1.05 3.95 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.80
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130 32.240.988 CALBENTE, NOELIA ROSANA 4784 9 7.26 3.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 36.51
131 33.925.924 RUIZ, JOANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.33 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.75 0.45 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.58
132 25.517.396 ROJAS, BETIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.80 1.50 1.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57
133 29.339.898 SANCHEZ, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.60 4.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.27
134 25.542.828 PACE, ANA ARGENTINA 4784 9 8.20 0.00 4.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.20 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.15
135 17.890.887 ROBLES, NORALI 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 3.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
136 31.988.980 VERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.25 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.76
137 27.597.954 ORTIZ, NANCY SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.89 4.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.20 5.00 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 34.74
138 31.988.991 SERRANO, MIRIAM BEATRIZ 4784 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 5.60 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.67
139 20.722.816 SANCHEZ, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.06 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.60 3.60 3.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.46
140 33.520.311 GIMÉNEZ, LUCIANA PAMELA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
141 16.503.537 ARIAS, BLANCA OLIVIA 4785 9 5.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.90 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.30
142 25.517.306 SUAREZ, LORENA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.20 0.45 5.40 1.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.12
143 33.947.049 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.35 0.60 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.97
144 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 9 7.95 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.90
145 23.625.970 LEGUIZAMON, MABEL ROXANA 4785 9 7.48 4.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.73
146 24.052.220 SALAS, LAURENTINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.24 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.64
147 24.027.124 GALVAN, KARINA MARIEL 4785 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.29
148 32.851.685 LIZARRAGA, ANDREA YANINA 4784 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.15
149 25.517.377 ROSALES, KARINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.46 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 2.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.06
150 35.343.488 LEDESMA, ROMINA SUSANA 4784 9 5.92 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.37
151 27.735.859 RUIZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.39 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.29
152 35.866.479 DIAZ, JAQUELINE JOHANA YANINA 4785 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 5.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.22
153 31.889.871 JUAREZ, SINTIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.73 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.18
154 23.564.729 CAJAL, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.14
155 31.430.685 NIETO, SILVIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
156 29.587.552 ZURIETA, ISABEL MAGDALENA 4784 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
157 25.408.014 MANLLA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.75 2.45 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.62
158 23.151.160 JUAREZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41
159 32.664.053 RUIZ, SILVANA DANIELA 4785 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.25
160 25.408.137 CHAVEZ, MARIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.12
161 36.519.113 LUNA, HILDA NOELIA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.93
162 33.293.371 SANTILLAN, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.49
163 25.132.138 CHAVEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.33
164 22.242.021 JULIAN VITAL, ANDREA MARCELA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
165 32.914.496 BARRAZA, SANTA TERESA 4784 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.12
166 29.913.915 RUIZ, CLAUDIA BANEZA 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.02
167 27.511.070 DIAZ, THANIA VANESA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.45 3.35 1.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 29.11
168 23.419.721 CORBALAN, ALBA ELISA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.35 2.30 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.99
169 26.099.072 LAZARTE, SILVINA VERONICA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.79
170 32.896.195 VERON, SILVANA MARISELLE 11119 9 8.46 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.56
171 22.832.201 NAVARRO, LLULIA KARINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.00 2.00 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.54
172 37.254.741 GUEVARA, BARBARA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.30 3.05 1.10 0.25 0.30 0.00 28.39
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173 32.132.867 NAZAR, ALEJANDRA EVANGELINA 4784 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.16
174 25.926.081 VIVAS, MARIA CELESTE DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
175 30.694.868 CELIZ, SILVINA LEONOR 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
176 32.896.193 CORVALAN, SILVINA MABEL 4785 9 6.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 2.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.84
177 31.770.027 GOYTIA, CARLA CECILIA 4784 9 6.35 2.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.75
178 32.896.106 DIAZ, ADRIANA EDIHT 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.56
179 32.851.645 GOMEZ, ROMINA DANIELA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.39
180 36.886.007 SORIA, CECILIA MARGARITA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.29
181 37.652.866 FUNES, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.05
182 38.782.748 PADILLA, DALIA YANETH 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.74
183 36.552.339 RAMOS, DANIELA DAIANA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.23
184 35.204.059 OCAMPO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.00 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.22
185 34.442.781 CORBALAN, NELIA FERNANDA 4784 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.11
186 26.099.057 PAZ, PAOLA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.75 0.30 0.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
187 38.557.065 VERA, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.40 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 23.29
188 34.926.966 ALMARAZ, KAREN ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.22
189 23.410.534 SANTILLáN, SILVIA MóNICA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.14
190 36.136.604 SANTANA, MIRIAN CAROLINA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.91
191 38.557.033 PAZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.81
192 21.802.687 LAZARTE, PATRICIA MERCEDES 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
193 38.226.409 CONTRERA, NOELIA YANINA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42
194 38.519.453 BANEGA, SOLEDAD PATRICIA 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.38
195 37.119.079 CAMPOS, CINTYA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
196 38.779.149 PAVóN, YRINA ROSIO 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.17
197 31.739.575 PERALTA, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 1.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
198 22.489.909 SEU, ESTHER ROSANA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.90 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
199 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.04
200 32.684.824 AVILA SAAVEDRA, DAMARIS MARISEL 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.86
201 33.668.435 GALLARDO, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
202 35.846.896 BARRAZA, YANINA JAQUELINE 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
203 37.734.036 VIZCARRA, LUCIANA BELEN 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
204 25.373.558 SALVATIERRA, CARMEN NOEMI 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
205 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
206 35.744.859 SALTO, NADIA SILVINA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
207 26.454.993 MIBELLI, MARIANA DANIELA 4784 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
208 38.056.715 PEREYRA, ROXANA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
209 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
210 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
211 40.049.940 DIAZ, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
212 39.451.999 CUELLAR, GABRIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
213 34.919.777 REA, YISELA ANTONIA 4785 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
214 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
215 22.242.262 TORRES, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
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1 25.926.052 CALDERON, OLGA BETINA 267 9 7.87 8.00 4.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 5.40 8.95 4.05 1.05 0.15 0.00 74.22
2 20.153.329 ARGAÑARAZ, MANUELA ROSA 267 9 8.30 2.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 3.00 4.10 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.45
3 22.044.756 LESCANO, PEDRO TIMOTEO 267 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.59
4 22.399.101 CORREA, JOSE LUIS 267 9 7.00 2.00 2.25 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 3.00 4.85 1.30 0.00 1.15 0.00 55.25
5 26.459.191 CORDOBA, FANY RITA  CAROLINA 267 9 7.38 2.00 1.00 17.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.63
6 24.260.705 JUAREZ, LUIS ALBERTO 267 9 8.71 0.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 8.60 1.35 0.30 0.00 0.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 49.46
7 29.433.168 OLIVERA, GABRIELA MYRIAM 267 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.10 3.30 1.65 3.00 1.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.37
8 29.257.306 ORDOÑEZ, ANA VERONICA 267 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.65 3.00 3.15 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.45
9 32.896.200 SOSA, RAMON EMMANUEL 1227 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 37.71
10 27.610.238 IBAÑEZ, DIEGO LEANDRO 267 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.50 2.85 1.70 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.69
11 25.499.032 RODRIGUEZ LUJAN, GABRIELA MARGARITA 267 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.35 0.00 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
12 29.507.144 BUSTOS, CECILIA MAGALÍ 323 9 8.71 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.25 2.70 0.00 31.46
13 30.208.297 COTELLESSO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1227 9 8.41 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.60 1.10 1.10 0.00 0.45 0.00 29.96
14 33.671.400 ROJAS, MARTIN MAXIMILIANO 392 9 8.43 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.23
15 34.981.141 CORBALAN, FERNANDO ALBERTO 1227 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.39
16 31.246.714 ERLAN, MIRNA 323 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.97
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1 27.238.961 SÁNCHEZ, MARCELA KARINA 10843 6 7.65 2.00 2.50 14.00 0.00 0.20 1.70 0.00 5.10 6.00 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.50
2 34.694.228 SOSA FIGUEROA, SOFIA SOLEDAD 10843 6 6.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20
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1 34.693.456 SUAREZ, ANA FERNANDA 226 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.57
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1 32.202.201 RUIZ, CECILIA FABIOLA 11838 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.15
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1 24.622.999 CALDERON, NANCY ELOISA 4785 9 7.57 8.00 9.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.15 5.10 9.40 4.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 88.47
2 23.310.806 RUIZ ALBARRACIN, LAURA DIANA 1327 9 8.54 9.00 9.75 21.00 2.05 0.00 3.20 1.80 4.50 10.25 4.75 0.30 0.30 0.00 84.44
3 23.544.721 AVILA, BERTA ISOLINA 4785 9 8.15 2.00 3.50 24.00 4.00 0.00 12.00 3.60 0.00 9.35 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.95
4 17.783.051 SOSA, NORA SEFERINA 4785 9 6.96 2.00 1.50 30.00 3.00 0.00 14.70 0.30 1.80 5.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.81
5 23.280.986 MANRIQUE, ANDREA DE LOS ÁNGELES 1327 9 8.19 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.60 7.75 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.99
6 21.597.219 DIAZ, SILVIA RAMONA 1327 9 7.25 2.00 0.00 25.00 6.25 0.00 12.50 3.75 1.50 3.65 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.75
7 18.038.454 ALTAMIRANDA, MIRTA ESTHER 4785 9 7.04 3.00 1.25 29.00 1.70 0.00 3.70 4.35 2.70 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.54
8 21.658.747 QUINTANA, ADRIANA RAMONA 4785 9 8.22 2.00 2.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 3.90 3.00 5.95 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.37
9 23.280.324 MONTOYA, LILIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 2.00 4.25 25.00 0.00 0.10 10.90 0.30 3.00 4.75 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.93
10 22.451.777 SANCHEZ, GABRIELA VICTORIA 4785 9 7.93 0.00 2.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 3.75 0.00 4.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.43
11 13.598.804 LEGUIZAMON, SILVIA FELISA 4785 9 7.09 1.00 4.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 3.75 1.20 5.75 2.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.84
12 32.664.099 MORAZ, VERONICA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.75 0.00 4.25 20.00 2.50 0.00 8.00 3.00 1.05 6.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.05
13 23.419.734 JUAREZ, SILVINA ANDREA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 5.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.75 0.45 5.15 4.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.64
14 17.370.451 ALDERETE, LILIANA HORTENSIA 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.61
15 23.625.887 NUÑEZ, OLGA DELICIA 4785 9 8.03 6.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 3.00 4.95 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
16 22.089.373 CANNATA, SILVANA EDITH 4785 9 7.27 0.00 2.25 17.00 0.25 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.45 8.40 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.42
17 22.722.210 VILLALBA, CLAUDIA NORA 4785 9 7.31 0.00 2.50 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 3.45 0.00 3.75 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.31
18 16.332.949 CARRIZO, PETRONA ESTELA 4785 9 7.10 2.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 0.60 6.30 3.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.80
19 26.511.184 GALVAN, SILVIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.41 2.00 4.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.55 3.30 8.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 61.76
20 14.765.121 TOLEDO, SARA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 4.05 1.20 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.55
21 20.260.528 ARACENA, MARCELA AIDA 4785 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 4.05 0.00 3.65 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.52
22 21.968.432 JIMENEZ, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.94 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 3.30 1.20 3.85 3.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.74
23 23.625.747 CANO, ELIDA SILVINA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 6.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.25 3.30 9.05 4.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 60.07
24 20.178.592 LLANOS, VILMA MARIEL 4785 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.25 0.00 10.10 3.75 0.00 1.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.83
25 17.582.582 VILCA, MIRTA GRACIELA 4785 9 5.95 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 3.90 0.00 1.45 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.10
26 26.099.456 DIAZ KLADKO, TERESA VERONICA 4785 9 8.80 0.00 11.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.80 4.95 6.20 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.80
27 20.732.774 FIGUEROA, SUSANA EDITH 4785 9 7.53 0.00 2.75 21.00 1.50 0.00 4.40 3.15 4.20 3.15 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.53
28 22.746.641 RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA VIVIANA 4785 9 6.41 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.00 3.45 7.80 5.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.51
29 26.774.424 GOMEZ, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.89 0.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.55 3.00 4.20 2.05 0.00 1.05 0.00 58.34
30 29.269.483 GUERRERO, VALERIA YESIL 4785 9 8.22 4.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.80 3.00 7.25 3.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 58.17
31 17.718.413 SANCHEZ, FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.37 0.00 2.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 8.10 2.70 3.30 4.15 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.02
32 20.594.852 LAZARTE, SANDRA CRISTINA 4785 9 9.13 0.00 3.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 2.40 3.45 7.35 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.78
33 18.479.419 MERCADO, LUISA ROSSANA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 5.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.85 2.40 6.30 1.65 0.00 0.45 0.00 56.86
34 21.441.643 GONZALEZ, PAULA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.40 3.45 0.30 1.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.85
35 16.771.594 LESCANO, OLGA EDID 4785 9 6.87 2.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.60 0.90 4.45 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
36 24.164.205 FIGUEROA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.24 0.00 2.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 1.65 6.65 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.44
37 25.027.802 SILVA, ROSA ESTELA 4785 9 6.95 2.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 1.35 9.50 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.25
38 18.471.125 PEREYRA, MIRTA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.45 0.00 2.80 3.60 0.90 5.05 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 56.05
39 21.609.300 ALDERETE, GLORIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.90 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.25 3.00 7.80 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.95
40 24.570.350 CAMPOS, ANTONIA LILIANA 4785 9 6.90 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 5.25 6.30 2.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.90
41 17.215.519 CORBALAN, ANA PAULA 4785 9 6.82 0.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 2.85 3.45 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.72
42 17.455.379 PEREYRA, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.45 0.00 55.47
43 25.517.321 FIGUEROA, ANA MARIA 4785 9 7.06 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.30 7.50 3.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.06
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44 25.517.055 PALOMINO, BLANCA AZUCENA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 3.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 3.90 8.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.94
45 20.594.833 LAYUS, ANDREA LIA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.25 3.00 7.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.34
46 24.997.931 BLENDOWSKA, MARIELA VERONICA 4785 9 8.25 2.00 5.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.40 3.45 2.30 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.30
47 22.940.122 CARRANZA, VIVIANA MARCEL 4785 9 6.81 0.00 3.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 2.85 5.70 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.21
48 23.419.674 MEDINA, JUANA MARIELA 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.45 5.80 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.45
49 25.408.078 SABATER, GABRIELA MARIA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 2.85 6.20 3.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.20
50 24.260.792 OVEJERO, NANCY ROSSANA 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.15 0.00 6.10 2.90 0.00 0.85 0.00 53.10
51 20.153.335 SALGUERO, SILVIA NICOLASA 4785 9 7.31 2.00 4.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.40 3.00 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.86
52 24.593.808 SORIA, NAZARENA ELIZABET 4785 9 9.12 2.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 7.30 2.55 3.00 1.95 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.82
53 25.408.075 JIMENEZ, VERONICA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.18 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 2.40 4.85 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.68
54 22.599.544 FARACHI, ANABELL MARIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 2.10 3.00 5.75 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.62
55 22.893.474 VALOR, MARIA CRISTINA 1327 9 7.91 0.00 0.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.00 3.00 2.90 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.61
56 23.419.770 SECO, MARTA VERÓNICA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 3.45 3.60 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.19
57 26.459.009 GALVAN, MARIELA MABEL 4785 9 7.36 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 3.90 7.30 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.91
58 17.858.936 DE LA FUENTE, NORMA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.87 2.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.40 1.20 4.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.62
59 22.977.854 BRANDAN, MARGARITA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.25 3.00 4.40 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.41
60 18.810.321 LOBATO, ANDREA ELIZABETH 4784 9 8.19 2.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.50 4.20 1.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.94
61 26.707.436 ROMANO, LORENA AVELINA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 1.05 0.00 8.60 4.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 49.88
62 17.718.072 LAZARTE, ELBIA ARMINDA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 3.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.06
63 25.408.162 ALDERETE, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 3.00 3.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.69
64 16.107.273 BORGES, NELIDA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.15 0.15 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.73
65 21.341.606 DECIMA, MARCELA IRENE 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.90 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.40
66 31.988.949 ZELAYA, SILVINA PAOLA 4785 9 7.58 0.00 1.00 11.00 1.75 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.60 0.00 47.28
67 34.172.106 NAVARRO, ELIANA LUZ 4785 9 7.49 0.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 6.30 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
68 25.517.385 TEVEZ, ANALIA ROSA 4785 9 7.19 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 1.65 4.30 2.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.69
69 21.180.399 BUSTOS, NANCI PATRICIA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.66
70 22.909.992 CORBALAN, MARIA  ANGELICA 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.45 2.50 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.18
71 22.447.040 SANDOVAL, SERAFINA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 1.90 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.12
72 26.099.220 JUAREZ, PATRICIA FERNANDA 1327 9 6.81 1.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.75 5.30 4.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.96
73 25.027.875 CORDOBA, MARIANA NOEMI 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 0.30 3.50 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.87
74 29.021.704 DIP, SILVINA 4784 9 7.41 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 1.95 0.60 3.40 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.86
75 26.099.080 PAZ, SONIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 3.00 4.50 2.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 45.81
76 26.099.266 MANLLA, ROMINA VANESSA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 3.50 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.47
77 25.709.433 SALVATIERRA, SILVINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 3.00 5.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.46
78 25.512.633 CAMPOS, SILVIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.55 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 3.30 6.65 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.30
79 24.781.878 MENDOZA, LAURA ISABEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 45.14
80 26.743.098 JUAREZ, MARIELA LILIANA 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.40 2.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 45.09
81 24.317.967 SOSA, MERCEDES CECILIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 1.95 3.00 3.05 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.99
82 20.752.184 CARDOZO, SELVA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 6.76 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 6.30 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.81
83 23.261.958 ROLDAN, SONIA MABEL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 6.10 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.65
84 22.599.674 LESCANO, ANALIA VERONICA 4785 9 7.44 0.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 1.20 4.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.19
85 22.894.966 FIGUEROA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.80 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.10 3.00 4.30 1.95 0.00 0.80 0.00 44.15
86 26.455.456 PINNA, MARIA ADELIA 4784 9 8.15 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.80 1.80 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.65
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87 22.618.983 CEJAS, MARIA VIRGINIA 4785 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.62
88 23.826.939 CAMPOYA, FLAVIA GABRIELA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 2.25 0.60 0.65 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.18
89 26.558.975 MANSILLA, MARCELA SILVANA 4785 9 7.57 0.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.75 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.77
90 33.137.430 VERA, ROMINA NATALI 4785 9 7.82 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.45 4.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.72
91 23.827.469 ORDOÑEZ, JUANA MARCELA 4785 9 6.58 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.05 6.20 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.23
92 24.010.062 SUAREZ, SELVA GRACIELA 4785 9 6.98 0.00 1.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 0.00 2.15 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.18
93 25.214.358 LESCANO, ANDREA EDITH 4785 9 7.09 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 4.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
94 23.305.311 MOLINA, NORMA NOEMI 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 6.15 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.76
95 18.479.416 SERVETTO, INES ANTONIA 4785 9 6.51 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.90 5.50 0.60 1.20 3.00 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.61
96 24.260.703 CICCIO, PAOLA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.46 0.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.75 3.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.56
97 17.718.367 IÑIGUEZ, MARIA MABEL 4785 9 6.94 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 1.65 1.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.49
98 23.419.710 MONTENEGRO, MARCELA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.72 0.00 2.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.30 2.75 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.07
99 25.502.394 GONZALEZ, GLADYS CRISTINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.60 3.40 0.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.04

100 24.260.874 AVILA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 1.05 5.80 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.91
101 25.159.626 GARCIA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.21 0.00 1.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 4.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.06
102 35.045.404 CHAVEZ ROSSIO, MARIA NELA 4785 9 6.60 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 1.05 5.70 2.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 39.00
103 24.260.901 GOMEZ, MARCELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 1.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 1.95 2.05 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.92
104 16.322.232 LUNA, MARTA ALICIA 4785 9 6.68 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.35 0.00 2.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.63
105 25.517.162 LEDESMA, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.50 0.90 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.56
106 24.570.391 SALVATIERRA, DORA INES 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 2.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.46
107 25.373.494 BUSTOS, EDITH DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.95 3.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
108 16.805.100 SANDOVAL, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 1.80 2.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.02
109 22.089.221 BARRAZA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.81 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.20 1.50 2.00 4.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 37.91
110 28.882.719 LUNA, FATIMA YOLANDA 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.15
111 21.028.658 CUEVAS, GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 1.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00
112 24.622.881 GONZALEZ, MARIA ROXANA 4785 9 7.66 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.15 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
113 26.955.313 SANDEZ CHAVEZ, MIRIAM ANDREA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 1.75 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.81
114 32.314.756 GEREZ, STELLA MARIS 4784 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 1.05 3.95 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.80
115 32.240.988 CALBENTE, NOELIA ROSANA 4784 9 7.26 3.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 36.51
116 33.925.924 RUIZ, JOANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.33 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.75 0.45 6.00 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.58
117 25.517.396 ROJAS, BETIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.80 1.50 1.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57
118 29.339.898 SANCHEZ, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.05 0.60 4.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.27
119 25.542.828 PACE, ANA ARGENTINA 4784 9 8.20 0.00 4.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.20 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.15
120 17.890.887 ROBLES, NORALI 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 3.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
121 31.988.980 VERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 2.25 2.05 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.76
122 27.597.954 ORTIZ, NANCY SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.89 4.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 1.20 5.00 0.75 0.50 0.00 0.00 34.74
123 31.988.991 SERRANO, MIRIAM BEATRIZ 4784 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 5.60 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.67
124 20.722.816 SANCHEZ, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.06 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.60 3.60 3.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 34.46
125 33.520.311 GIMÉNEZ, LUCIANA PAMELA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
126 16.503.537 ARIAS, BLANCA OLIVIA 4785 9 5.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.90 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.30
127 25.517.306 SUAREZ, LORENA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.20 0.45 5.40 1.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 34.12
128 33.947.049 RUIZ, NATALIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.35 0.60 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.97
129 28.724.252 LLARUL, ELIANA ROMINA 4784 9 7.95 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 3.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.90
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130 23.625.970 LEGUIZAMON, MABEL ROXANA 4785 9 7.48 4.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.73
131 24.052.220 SALAS, LAURENTINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.24 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 2.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.64
132 24.027.124 GALVAN, KARINA MARIEL 4785 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.29
133 32.851.685 LIZARRAGA, ANDREA YANINA 4784 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.50 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.15
134 25.517.377 ROSALES, KARINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.46 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 2.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.06
135 35.343.488 LEDESMA, ROMINA SUSANA 4784 9 5.92 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.37
136 27.735.859 RUIZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.39 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.29
137 35.866.479 DIAZ, JAQUELINE JOHANA YANINA 4785 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 5.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.22
138 31.889.871 JUAREZ, SINTIA ISABEL 4785 9 7.73 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.18
139 23.564.729 CAJAL, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.39 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.14
140 31.430.685 NIETO, SILVIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.08
141 29.587.552 ZURIETA, ISABEL MAGDALENA 4784 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
142 25.408.014 MANLLA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.37 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.75 2.45 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.62
143 23.151.160 JUAREZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.41
144 32.664.053 RUIZ, SILVANA DANIELA 4785 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 3.30 2.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.25
145 25.408.137 CHAVEZ, MARIA MARCELA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.12
146 36.519.113 LUNA, HILDA NOELIA 4785 9 6.83 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.93
147 33.293.371 SANTILLAN, PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.49
148 25.132.138 CHAVEZ, ANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.33
149 22.242.021 JULIAN VITAL, ANDREA MARCELA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
150 32.914.496 BARRAZA, SANTA TERESA 4784 9 6.87 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.12
151 29.913.915 RUIZ, CLAUDIA BANEZA 4785 9 6.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.02
152 27.511.070 DIAZ, THANIA VANESA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.45 3.35 1.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 29.11
153 23.419.721 CORBALAN, ALBA ELISA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 1.35 2.30 1.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.99
154 26.099.072 LAZARTE, SILVINA VERONICA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.79
155 32.896.195 VERON, SILVANA MARISELLE 11119 9 8.46 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.56
156 22.832.201 NAVARRO, LLULIA KARINA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.00 2.00 3.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.54
157 37.254.741 GUEVARA, BARBARA ROCÍO 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.30 3.05 1.10 0.25 0.30 0.00 28.39
158 32.132.867 NAZAR, ALEJANDRA EVANGELINA 4784 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.16
159 25.926.081 VIVAS, MARIA CELESTE DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
160 30.694.868 CELIZ, SILVINA LEONOR 4785 9 7.45 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.00 1.20 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
161 32.896.193 CORVALAN, SILVINA MABEL 4785 9 6.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 2.70 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 25.84
162 31.770.027 GOYTIA, CARLA CECILIA 4784 9 6.35 2.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.75
163 32.896.106 DIAZ, ADRIANA EDIHT 4785 9 6.16 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.56
164 32.851.645 GOMEZ, ROMINA DANIELA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.39
165 36.886.007 SORIA, CECILIA MARGARITA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.29
166 37.652.866 FUNES, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.30 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.05
167 38.782.748 PADILLA, DALIA YANETH 11119 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.45 2.80 0.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.74
168 36.552.339 RAMOS, DANIELA DAIANA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.23
169 35.204.059 OCAMPO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.60 0.00 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.22
170 34.442.781 CORBALAN, NELIA FERNANDA 4784 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.11
171 26.099.057 PAZ, PAOLA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.75 0.30 0.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
172 38.557.065 VERA, CLAUDIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.40 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 23.29
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173 34.926.966 ALMARAZ, KAREN ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.22
174 23.410.534 SANTILLáN, SILVIA MóNICA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.14
175 36.136.604 SANTANA, MIRIAN CAROLINA 11119 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.91
176 38.557.033 PAZ, CAROLINA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.81
177 21.802.687 LAZARTE, PATRICIA MERCEDES 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.46
178 38.226.409 CONTRERA, NOELIA YANINA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.42
179 38.519.453 BANEGA, SOLEDAD PATRICIA 11119 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.38
180 37.119.079 CAMPOS, CINTYA PAMELA 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.60 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
181 38.779.149 PAVóN, YRINA ROSIO 11119 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.25 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.17
182 31.739.575 PERALTA, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 1.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
183 22.489.909 SEU, ESTHER ROSANA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 1.90 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
184 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.04
185 32.684.824 AVILA SAAVEDRA, DAMARIS MARISEL 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.86
186 35.846.896 BARRAZA, YANINA JAQUELINE 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
187 33.668.435 GALLARDO, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
188 37.734.036 VIZCARRA, LUCIANA BELEN 11119 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
189 25.373.558 SALVATIERRA, CARMEN NOEMI 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
190 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
191 35.744.859 SALTO, NADIA SILVINA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
192 26.454.993 MIBELLI, MARIANA DANIELA 4784 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
193 38.056.715 PEREYRA, ROXANA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.85
194 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
195 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
196 40.049.940 DIAZ, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
197 39.451.999 CUELLAR, GABRIELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.27
198 34.919.777 REA, YISELA ANTONIA 4785 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
199 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
200 22.242.262 TORRES, MARIA ELENA 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
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